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200408130004
54430

08/13/2004
09:31:00

ALABAMA
HOUSING
FINANCE
AUTHORITY

Grantor RELEASES BENSON,
CHRISTOPHE
R A

200104300001
66441

200408130004
54970

08/13/2004
10:36:00

ALABAMA
HOUSING
FINANCE
AUTHORITY

Grantor RELEASES WYKOFF,
SABRINA A

200309150006
18790

200408160004
57790

08/16/2004
09:39:00

ALABAMA
HOUSING
FINANCE
AUTHORITY

Grantor RELEASES LEIGH, LARRY
PAUL

200204010001
49381

200408240004
72660

08/24/2004
09:10:00

ALABAMA
HOUSING
FINANCE
AUTHORITY

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

200405190002
65650

200408240004
72680

08/24/2004
09:10:00

ALABAMA
HOUSING
FINANCE
AUTHORITY

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

200403300001
63090


