Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Legal Seq= 1,0; RoleFilter= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2004; Date Recorded= 2004/08; Name= ALABAMA HOUSING FINANCE AUTHORITY;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
200408130004 54430	08/13/2004 09:31:00	ALABAMA HOUSING FINANCE AUTHORITY	Grantor	RELEASES	BENSON, CHRISTOPHE R A					200104300001 66441	
200408130004 54970		ALABAMA HOUSING FINANCE AUTHORITY	Grantor	RELEASES	WYKOFF, SABRINA A					200309150006 18790	
200408160004 57790	08/16/2004 09:39:00	ALABAMA HOUSING FINANCE AUTHORITY	Grantor	RELEASES	LEIGH, LARRY PAUL					200204010001 49381	
200408240004 72660	08/24/2004 09:10:00	ALABAMA HOUSING FINANCE AUTHORITY	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK					200405190002 65650	
200408240004 72680		ALABAMA HOUSING FINANCE AUTHORITY	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK					200403300001 63090	